 1
Stainless Steel
Domestic Sinks Range
Discover a sink range designed for better living
Stainless steel sinks have long been a staple in kitchens and bathrooms, combining timeless
elegance with unbeatable functionality. Whether you're outfitting a commercial kitchen,
renovating a home, or designing a modern kitchen, stainless steel sinks offer a wide range
of benefits. From their hygienic properties to their sleek design, stainless steel sinks provide the

Classique Plus Range
Athena Series 15
Amaltia Series 16
Celeste Series 16
Hercules Series 17
Classique Designer Range
Crystalon Series 19
Olynthos Series 20
Iris Series 22
Lydia Series 23
Stainless Steel Cleaning Créme 24
Octi Plumbing Kit 26
 3
 4
Product Code Configuration Sink Dimensions (mm) Bowl Dimensions (mm) Bowl Depth (mm)
SSO-1500-DC Double Centre Bowls 1500 x 535 340 x 400 150
SSO-1800-DC Double Centre Bowls 1800 x 535 340 x 400 150
Product Code Configuration Sink Dimensions (mm) Bowl Dimensions (mm) Bowl Depth (mm)
SSO-1200-DE Double End Bowls 1200 x 535 340 x 370 150
SSO-1500-DE Double End Bowls 1500 x 535 460 x 400 170
Features
•	 Recessed draining ledge
•	 Folded edges for added strength
•	 32mm x 10mm apron
•	 40mm waste fitting
Technical info
Standard Range
Arden Series - Reversible sit on sinks
Product Code Configuration Sink Dimensions (mm) Bowl Dimensions (mm) Bowl Depth (mm)
SC0-900-450 Single End Bowl 900 x 450 340 x 380 130
SCO-1200-SE Single End Bowl 1200 x 500 340 x 380 140
SCO-800-SE Single End Bowl 800 x 460 400 x 355 130
SCO-900-SE Single End Bowl 900 x 460 400 x 355 150
SSO-900-SE Single End Bowl 900 x 535 355 x 400 150
SSO-1050-SE Single End Bowl 1050 x 535 355 x 400 150
SSO-1200-SE Single End Bowl 1200 x 535 355 x 400 150
Pictures may vary from the actual product. Specifications may differ and will be subject to actual product (E&OE).
 5
Features
•	 Recessed draining ledge

50
0
•
34
0
•
4
0
0
Product Code Configuration Sink Dimensions (mm) Bowl Dimensions (mm) Bowl Depth (mm)
SDI-CORN-LH Double End Bowls 830 x 830 340 x 390 and 330 x 330  210 and 215
SDI-CORN-RH Double End Bowls 830 x 830 340 x 390 and 330 x 330  210 and 215
Minimum Cupboard Dimension: 800mm
 17
Product Code Configuration Sink Dimensions (mm) Bowl Dimensions (mm) Bowl Depth (mm)
SDI-1450-DE Double End Bowls 1450 x 500 430 x 400 200
Minimum Cupboard Dimension: 1000mm
Product Code Configuration Sink Dimensions (mm) Bowl Dimensions (mm) Bowl Depth (mm)
SDI-1500-DE Double Centre Bowls 1500 x 500 350 x 410 170
Minimum Cupboard Dimension: 800mm
Pictures may vary from the actual product. Specifications may differ and will be subject to actual product (E&OE).
•	 1500
•	 90 •	 90

0
•	 430 •	 430
•	 910
Features
•	 Austenitic stainless steel
•	 Aecessed drainage ledge
•	 Folded edges for added strength
•	 90mm waste fitting
Classique Plus Range
Hercules Series - Reversible drop in sinks
 18
Classique Designer Range
Sinks for the distinguished home owner
 19
Product Code Configuration Sink Dimensions (mm) Bowl Dimensions (mm) Bowl Depth (mm)
SDI-860-SBGB Single End Bowl 860 x 500 340 x 400 200
SDI-860-SBGW Single End Bowl 860 x 500 340 x 400 200
Minimum Cupboard Dimension: 500mm
Product Code Configuration Sink Dimensions (mm) Bowl Dimensions (mm) Bowl Depth (mm)
SDI-1160-DBGB Reversible
Double End Bowl 1160 x 500 340 x 400 200

0
•	 340
•
4
0
0 •
R 25
•
35
Classique Designer Range
Crystalon Series - Reversible drop in sinks
 20
Classique Designer Range
Olynthos Series - Fabricated flushmount sinks
Product Code Configuration Sink Dimensions (mm) Bowl Dimensions (mm) Bowl Depth (mm)
SDI-1000-SFL Single End Bowl 1000 x 520 450 x 400 200
SDI-1000-SFR Single End Bowl 1000 x 520 450 x 400 200
Minimum Cupboard Dimension: 600mm
Product Code Configuration Sink Dimensions (mm) Bowl Dimensions (mm) Bowl Depth (mm)
SDI-1160-DFPL Double End Bowls 1160 x 520 340 x 400 200
SDI-1160-DFPR Double End Bowls 1160 x 520 340 x 400 200
Minimum Cupboard Dimension: 800mm
•	 1000
•	 1160
•